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RSC DPS 6/16/21 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.40 33. Jeff Timmerman 4 SSP - SS USA

2 78.05 29. Alex Hunter 6 SSP - UN USA

3 90.46 18. Mike Moelker 12 SSP - UN USA

4 97.08 5. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP S SS USA

5 97.48 21. Terry A. King 13 SSP S UN USA

6 102.58 22. Telly Ousouljoglou 12 SSP - UN USA

7 102.92 17. Brent Deyoung 19 SSP - UN USA

8 104.40 19. James Lund 11 SSP S UN USA

9 109.91 4. Jane Mccullough 10 SSP L SS USA A692991

10 121.89 31. Ryan Johnson 43 SSP - UN USA

11 140.19 24. Rick Siner 13 SSP S UN USA

12 160.23 34. Bob Gillesse 10 SSP S UN USA

13 164.37 11. Kim Coville 50 SSP - UN USA A46738

14 165.39 9. Ed Mienko 5 SSP S UN USA

15 171.49 27. Larry Stranad 27 SSP S UN USA

16 205.68 32. Josh Grawburg 62 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 6/16/21 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 93.17 10. Ron Coville 18 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 6/16/21 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 105.73 14. Ed Henson 13 CDP S MM USA A467860

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 6/16/21 - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 66.46 20. Terry Bowen 4 COP - UN USA

2 72.16 25. Guenther Dittmer 9 COP S UN USA

3 76.84 1. Dan Olson 11 COP - UN USA

4 82.40 28. Brian Kaminski 7 COP - UN USA

5 88.60 23. Gary Rollenhagen 3 COP S SS USA

6 91.55 2. Alan Simon 4 COP S UN USA

7 98.31 8. Dan Ostermann 8 COP S UN USA A01604

8 106.88 26. Jesse Ashley 7 COP S UN USA

9 108.57 30. Igor Soljan 16 COP - UN USA

10 113.19 12. Ryan Wilson 3 COP - UN USA

11 119.63 7. Robert Hann 11 COP S MM USA A39571

12 130.23 16. Michael Forrest 1 COP S UN USA

13 172.26 3. Jack Vanoeveren 8 COP S UN USA

14 190.29 15. David Tofel 9 COP S UN USA

15 228.88 13. Phil Cull 36 COP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 6/16/21 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 72.16 25. Guenther Dittmer 9 COP S UN USA

2 88.60 23. Gary Rollenhagen 3 COP S SS USA

3 91.55 2. Alan Simon 4 COP S UN USA

4 93.17 10. Ron Coville 18 ESP S UN USA

5 97.08 5. Rick Chaffee 3 SSP S SS USA

6 97.48 21. Terry A. King 13 SSP S UN USA

7 98.31 8. Dan Ostermann 8 COP S UN USA A01604

8 104.40 19. James Lund 11 SSP S UN USA

9 105.73 14. Ed Henson 13 CDP S MM USA A467860

10 106.88 26. Jesse Ashley 7 COP S UN USA

11 119.63 7. Robert Hann 11 COP S MM USA A39571

12 130.23 16. Michael Forrest 1 COP S UN USA

13 140.19 24. Rick Siner 13 SSP S UN USA

14 160.23 34. Bob Gillesse 10 SSP S UN USA

15 165.39 9. Ed Mienko 5 SSP S UN USA

16 171.49 27. Larry Stranad 27 SSP S UN USA

17 172.26 3. Jack Vanoeveren 8 COP S UN USA

18 190.29 15. David Tofel 9 COP S UN USA

19 228.88 13. Phil Cull 36 COP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


